
Data Set:

Name: Phone Number:

Dept. Address: Fax Number

E-Mail Address

Purpose Code: Date Required:
Advisor Signature

Number of Samples:

Requested                           
(X) Cost/Sample Cost/Set

$40.00  

$30.00

$10.00  
$10.00  
$15.00  

$16.00  

HS-6. Other:  
Total Cost

Special Instructions: (e.g., samples hazards, etc).

Disposal Instructions:      RETURN SAMPLES           DISPOSE OF SAMPLES

Lab Use Only:

Data Set Name: Lab Numbers:

Date Complete:
Comments:

UD Core Laboratory for Soil, Plant and Water Analysis
Analysis Request Form - Greenhouse Media & Hydroponic Solutions

Fees Effective 08-01-2024

Greenhouse Media

Hydroponic Solutions

Analysis

GH1. SME Media Analysis: pH, EC, SME Extract Analysis for 
P, K, Ca, Mg, Mn, Zn, Cu, Fe, B, S, Al, Nitrate-N and 
Ammonium-N

HS-2. Solution pH Only
HS-3. EC Analysis Only
HS-4. Nitrate and Ammonium-N Analysis
HS-5. ICP Elemental Package 1 - Routine Plant Nutrients                   
(P, K, Ca, Mg, Mn, Zn, Cu, Fe, B, S, Na and Al)

HS-1. Hydroponic solution analysis (pH, EC, Nitrate-N, 
Ammonium-N, P, K, Ca, Mg, Mn, Zn, Cu, Fe, B, S and Al)
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