UD Core Laboratory for Soil, Plant and Water Analysis

Analysis Request Form - Greenhouse Media & Hydroponic Solutions Fees Effective 08-01-2024

Data Set:			_		
Name:			Phone Number:		
Dept. Address:			Fax Number		
			E-Mail Address		
Purpose Code:			Date Required:		
Advisor Signature Number of Samples:					
Number of Samples	•				
Requested (X)		Analysis		Cost/Sample	Cost/Set
Greenhouse Media					
	GH1. SME Media Analysis: pH, EC, SME Extract Analysis for P, K, Ca, Mg, Mn, Zn, Cu, Fe, B, S, Al, Nitrate-N and Ammonium-N			\$40.00	
Hydroponic Solutions					
	HS-1. Hydroponic solution analysis (pH, EC, Nitrate-N, Ammonium-N, P, K, Ca, Mg, Mn, Zn, Cu, Fe, B, S and Al)			\$30.00	
	HS-2. Solution pH Only			\$10.00	
	HS-3. EC Analysis Only			\$10.00	
	HS-4. Nitrate and Ammonium-N Analysis			\$15.00	
	HS-5. ICP Elemental Package 1 - Routine Plant Nutrients (P, K, Ca, Mg, Mn, Zn, Cu, Fe, B, S, Na and Al)			\$16.00	
	HS-6. Other:				
				Total Cost	
Special Instructions: (e.g., samples hazards, etc).					
Disposal Instructions: RETURN SAMPLES DISPOSE O				OF SAMPLES	
Lab Use Only:					
Data Set Name:	Name:Lab Numb				
Date Complete:					
Comments:					